
डॉ    एन    एस    बनकोटी    
�ाचाय�  

एम बी राजकीय 
ातको�र महािव�ालय  
ह��ानी( नैनीताल २६३१३९  
दूरभाष ०५९४६-२२२०१७  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

CM SCHOLARSHIP FOR MERITORIOUS STUDENTS IN HIGHER EDUCATION 

(2024-25) 

 

S.No. Name of Student Class Percentage Rank Total 

amount 

Paid 

1.  Kanika Bora B. Com I sem/yr 96.5 I 36000 

2.  Kalpana Bora B. Com I sem/yr 96 II 24000 

3.  Udid Bhatt B. Com I sem/yr 96 II 24000 

4.  Bhaskar Badhani B. Com I sem/yr 94.8 III 18000 

5.  Naman B. Sc I sem/yr 94.5 I 36000 

6.  Prachi B. Sc I sem/yr 94.5 I 36000 

7.  Kartik Kanyal B. Sc I sem/yr 93.2 III 18000 

8.  Prajjwal Durgapal B.A I sem/yr 96.8 I 36000 

9.  Sakshi Sanwal B.A I sem/yr 95.66 II 24000 

10.  Abhishek Gupta  B. Com III sem/yr 72.1 I 36000 

11.  Isha Ayaz B. Com III sem/yr 70.87 II 24000 

12.  Khushi Saxena B. Com III sem/yr 70.34 III 18000 

13.  Prachi Paintola B.A III sem/IInd year 79.85 I 36000 

14.  Aditi Bisht B.A III sem/IInd year 79.32 II 24000 

15.  Muskan Chupdal B.A III sem/IInd year 79.27 III 18000 

16.  Akshat Sharma B. Sc III sem/IInd year 79.46 II 24000 

17.  Anam B. Sc III sem/IInd year 79.13 III 18000 

18.  Tanisha Kumar B.A V sem/IIIrd year 83.69 I 36000 

19.  Prakash Ch. 

Ruwali B.A V sem/IIIrd year 82.74 II 24000 

20.  Preeti Negi  B.A V sem/IIIrd year 82.12 III 18000 

21.  Nilay Dosad B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 82.74 I 36000 

22.  Abhay Rathore B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 81.04 II 24000 

23.  Priyanshu Tomar B. Com V sem/IIIrd year 76.22 I 36000 

24.  Anchal Tiwari B. Com V sem/IIIrd year 73.61 II 24000 

25.  Varsha Verma B. Com V sem/IIIrd year 72.85 III 18000 

26.  Priyanshu Rawat B.A III sem/IInd year 75.33 above75%  18000 

27.  Nitin Pauriyal B.A III sem/IInd year 77.18 above75%  18000 

28.  Megha Bhatt B.A III sem/IInd year 75.72 above75%  18000 

29.  Pankaj Bhatt B.A III sem/IInd year 78.47 above75%  18000 

30.  Praveen S. 

Koranga B.A III sem/IInd year 75.66 above75%  18000 



31.  Karan Gunwant B.A III sem/IInd year 79.28 above75%  18000 

32.  Komal Sagar B.A III sem/IInd year 76.57 above75%  18000 

33.  Jaya B. Sc III sem/IInd year 75.38 above75%  18000 

34.  Alishba B. Sc III sem/IInd year 78.66 above75%  18000 

35.  Anushree B. Sc III sem/IInd year 78.89 above75%  18000 

36.  Anshika B. Sc III sem/IInd year 75 above75%  18000 

37.  Ojashi Sharma B. Sc III sem/IInd year 77.75 above75%  18000 

38.  Akansha Lohani B. Sc III sem/IInd year 75 above75%  18000 

39.  Priyanka Bhatt B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 76.62 above75%  18000 

40.  Himanshu Bora B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 79.09 above75%  18000 

41.  Taniya Rathore B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 77.08 above75%  18000 

42.  Shivani Nagarkoti B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 77.66 above75%  18000 

43.  Preeti Mehra B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 75.76 above75%  18000 

44.  Yogesh Chandra B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 77.99 above75%  18000 

45.  Anbareena Moin B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 76.85 above75%  18000 

46.  Aishwarya 

Pandey B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 76.47 above75%  18000 

47.  Rohit Joshi B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 77.61 above75%  18000 

48.  Sanjoli Chauhan B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 77.8 above75%  18000 

49.  Sangeeta Pathak B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 75.09 above75%  18000 

50.  Sapna Bhatt B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 77.8 above75%  18000 

51.  Khushi Bhandari B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 78.7 above75%  18000 

52.  Jyoti Parihar B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 79.89 above75%  18000 

53.  Mahima 

Nagarkoti B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 76.61 above75%  18000 

54.  Devang Gupta B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 80.08 above75%  18000 

55.  Garima Joshi B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 78.8 above75%  18000 

56.  Meenakshi 

Goswami B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 79.13 above75%  18000 

57.  Priyanka Koranga B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.66 above75%  18000 

58.  Prachi Shahi  B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.19 above75%  18000 

59.  Laxmi Sharma B.A V sem/IIIrd year 79.13 above75%  18000 

60.  Manisha Paliwal B.A V sem/IIIrd year 80.18 above75%  18000 

61.  Sheetal Arya B.A V sem/IIIrd year 77.85 above75%  18000 

62.  Himani Garjul B.A V sem/IIIrd year 79.32 above75%  18000 

63.  Aarti Bohra B.A V sem/IIIrd year 77.47 above75%  18000 

64.  Jyoti Pandey B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.71 above75%  18000 

65.  Kartik Pant B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.57 above75%  18000 

66.  Muskan Dalakoti B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.42 above75%  18000 

67.  Anamika Sati B.A V sem/IIIrd year 79.27 above75%  18000 

68.  Himanshu Joshi B.A V sem/IIIrd year 75.05 above75%  18000 

69.  Tripti Mourya B.A V sem/IIIrd year 82.08 above75%  18000 

70.  Kapil Goswami B.A V sem/IIIrd year 75 above75%  18000 

71.  Sheetal Mourya B.A V sem/IIIrd year 75.43 above75%  18000 

72.  Shivani Bora  B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.09 above75%  18000 



73.  Haripriya B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.29 above75%  18000 

74.  Himani Pant  B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.42 above75%  18000 

75.  Neha Diwakar B.A V sem/IIIrd year 81.46 above75%  18000 

76.  Divya Bisht B.A V sem/IIIrd year 77.94 above75%  18000 

77.  Kavita Pandey B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.28 above75%  18000 

78.  Megha Bhandari B.A V sem/IIIrd year 75.71 above75%  18000 

79.  Harshit Joshi B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.61 above75%  18000 

80.  Deepak Tiwari B.A V sem/IIIrd year 75.57 above75%  18000 

81.  Tanuja Agari B.A V sem/IIIrd year 81.55 above75%  18000 

82.  Khushi Bisht B.A V sem/IIIrd year 80.56 above75%  18000 

83.  Dolly Goswami B.A V sem/IIIrd year 78.23 above75%  18000 

84.  Khushi B.A V sem/IIIrd year 81.41 above75%  18000 

85.  Himanshu Bhatt B.A V sem/IIIrd year 77.62 above75%  18000 

86.  Muskan Trivedi B. Sc Passed 73.11 I 35000 

87.  Amisha Kuhle B. Sc Passed 71.44 III 20000 

88.  Riya Motwani B. Com Passed 81.2 I 35000 

89.  Divyansh Kumar B. Com Passed 75.75 III 25000 

90.  Udit Palariya B.A Passed 66.6 I 35000 

91.  Rahul  B.A Passed 66 II 25000 

92.  Monika B.A Passed 66 II 25000 

93.  Prabhu Narayan 

S. Mer B.A Passed 65.53 III 20000 

94.  Ajay Bhatt B.A Passed 65.53 III 20000 

95.  Aman Chaudhary M.Com passed 80.56 I 60000 

96.  Kanupriya Pathak M.Com passed 77.61 II 35000 

97.  Kamlesh Singh  M.Com passed 76.47 III 25000 

98.  Divya Joshi M.A History passed 77.42 I 60000 

99.  Soniya Takuli M.A History passed 76 II 35000 

100.  Aprajita Bhatt M.A History passed 75.05 III 25000 

101.  Himanshu Bhatt M.Sc Maths passed 85.02 I 60000 

102.  Shivam Joshi M.Sc Maths passed 79.8 II 35000 

103.  Kapil Kandpal M.Sc Maths passed 78.85 III 25000 

104.  Ankit Basera M.Sc Maths passed 78.85 III 25000 

105.  Sakshi M.A Sociology passed 75.525 I 60000 

106.  Deepshikha Negi M.A Sociology passed 74.1 II 35000 

107.  Bushra Warsi M.A Sociology passed 71.725 III 25000 

108.  Namita Bhatt M.Sc Zoology passed 82.65 I 60000 

109.  Simran Bisht M.Sc Zoology passed 81.22 II 35000 

110.  Paawan Rautela M.Sc Zoology passed 79.32 III 25000 

111.  Riya Pant M.A Geography passed 85.31 I 60000 

112.  Ranjana Dumka M.A Geography passed 80.27 II 35000 

113.  Bhanu Pant M.A Geography passed 78.09 III 25000 

114.  Bhanupriya 

Pathak M.A Psychology passed 86.92 I 60000 

115.  Soniya Paruthi M.A Psychology passed 84.14 II 35000 



116.  Deepti  M.A Psychology passed 81.05 III 25000 

117.  Bhomika Martolia M.A Economics passed 77.9 I 60000 

118.  Saurabh Singh 

Bohra M.A Economics passed 76.28 II 35000 

119.  Nisha Lohani M.A Economics passed 76.28 II 35000 

120.  Shashank Joshi M.A Economics passed 74.86 III 25000 

121.  Aakriti Arya M.A Home Sc. Passed 81.98 I 60000 

122.  Vineeta Joshi M.A Home Sc. Passed 77.99 II 35000 

123.  Shaiphali Joshi M.Sc Botany passed 79.7 I 60000 

124.  Kavita Joshi M.Sc Botany passed 77.42 III 25000 

125.  Tripti Arya M.A English passed 79.32 I 60000 

126.  Chayanika 

Palariya M.A English passed 76.95 II 35000 

127.  Nikita Diwakar M.A Music passed 86.45 I 60000 

128.  Sakshi Tiwari  M.A Music passed 85.5 II 35000 

129.  Sheetal Joshi M.A Music passed 85.02 III 25000 

130.  Preeti M.A Education passed 74.48 I 60000 

131.  Rashmi Gupta  M.A Education passed 73.53 II 35000 

132.  Swati Sahani M.A Education passed 69.54 III 25000 

133.  Mahima M.A Hindi passed 75.05 I 60000 

134.  Priyanka M.A Hindi passed 74.1 II 35000 

135.  Diksha Pandey M.A Hindi passed 74.1 II 35000 

136.  Mamta Ruwali M.A Hindi passed 72.67 III 25000 

137.  Deepak Ch. 

Pathak M.A Sanskrit passed 73.43 I 60000 

138.  Harsh Pathak M.Sc Physics passed 78.09 I 60000 

139.  Bhawana 

Mathpal M.Sc Physics passed 77.42 II 35000 

140.  Kartik Roy M.Sc Physics passed 72.29 III 25000 

141.  

Ruchi Pandey 

M.A Pol. Science 

passed 77.04 I 60000 

142.  

Priyal Soni 

M.A Pol. Science 

passed 74.86 II 35000 

143.  

Komal Bhatt 

M.A Pol. Science 

passed 74.1 III 25000 

144.  Tanuja Bhatt M.Sc Chemistry passed 80.75 I 60000 

145.  Shalini M.Sc Chemistry passed 79.04 II 35000 

146.  Himanshu Bisht  M.Sc Chemistry passed 75.52 III 25000 

147.  

Manish S Adhikari 

M.Sc Computer Sc. 

Passed 77.42 I 60000 

148.  

Amaan Ansari 

M.Sc Computer Sc. 

Passed 76.95 II 35000 

149.  Swaraj Singh 

Dhami 

M.Sc Computer Sc. 

Passed 74.57 III 25000 

150.  Priya Bharti M.A History IInd year 84.55 I 60000 



151.  Himanshi Joshi M.A History IInd year 78.85 II 36000 

152.  Leela Pokhariya M.A History IInd year 77.9 III 24000 

153.  Simran M.A History IInd year 77.9 III 24000 

154.  Neha Kabadwal M.A History IInd year 77.9 III 24000 

155.  Bipasha 

Bhainsora M.Sc Maths IInd year 75.05 II 36000 

156.  Abhishek Dumka M.Sc Maths IInd year 75.05 II 36000 

157.  Niharika Joshi M.Sc Maths IInd year 72.2 III 24000 

158.  Nikita Bameta M.A Sociology IInd year 76 I 60000 

159.  Shivangi Joshi M.A Sociology IInd year 75.05 II 36000 

160.  Pooja Arya M.A Sociology IInd year 74.1 III 24000 

161.  Gayatri Dev M.Sc Zoology IInd year 79.8 I 30000 

162.  Sonali Rautela M.Sc Zoology IInd year 78.85 II 36000 

163.  Aditi Oli M.Sc Zoology IInd year 77.9 III 24000 

164.  

Srishty Negi 

M.A Geography IInd 

year 79.89 I 60000 

165.  

Hema Joshi 

M.A Geography IInd 

year 79.7 II 36000 

166.  

Roshan Kumar  

M.A Geography IInd 

year 77.42 III 24000 

167.  

Neha Pant 

M.A Psychology IInd 

year 84.55 I 60000 

168.  

Hema Mathpal 

M.A Psychology IInd 

year 80.75 II 36000 

169.  

Divya Sayala 

M.A Psychology IInd 

year 80.75 II 36000 

170.  

Shilpi Pal 

M.A Psychology IInd 

year 80.75 II 36000 

171.  

Chandra Dhami 

M.A Psychology IInd 

year 79.8 III 24000 

172.  Nikita Joshi M.Com IInd year 75.33 I 60000 

173.  Ruby Agarwal M.Com IInd year 72.67 II 36000 

174.  Pooja Sanwal M.Com IInd year 71.25 III 24000 

175.  

Samriddhi Singh 

M.A Economics IInd 

year 75.05 I 60000 

176.  

Paras Joshi 

M.A Economics IInd 

year 74.1 II 36000 

177.  

Shagun Bora  

M.A Economics IInd 

year 73.15 III 24000 

178.  Yogita Budlakoti M.A Home Sc. IInd year 76.95 I 60000 

179.  Kalpana Tomkyal M.A Home Sc. IInd year 76 II 36000 

180.  Upasna Kohli M.A Home Sc. IInd year 75.05 III 24000 

181.  Anju Goswami M.Sc. Botany IInd year 76 I 60000 

182.  Lucky Majila M.Sc. Botany IInd year 76 I 60000 

183.  Pallavi Joshi M.Sc. Botany IInd year 75.19 II 36000 



184.  Anju Harbola M.Sc. Botany IInd year 74.81 III 24000 

185.  Deeksha Joshi M.Sc. Botany IInd year 74.81 III 24000 

186.  Sanchita Mishra M.A English IInd year 77.9 I 60000 

187.  Sapna Karki M.A English IInd year 76 II 36000 

188.  Sarita Bisht M.A English IInd year 75.05 III 24000 

189.  Aquesa Rabbi M.A English IInd year 75.05 III 24000 

190.  Yogita Mulani M.A English IInd year 75.05 III 24000 

191.  Aviral Pandey M.A Music IInd year 83.6 I 60000 

192.  Bhavya Joshi M.A Music IInd year 79.8 II 36000 

193.  Soni A. Luxmi M.A Music IInd year 79.8 II 36000 

194.  

Sakshi Chourasia 

M.A Education IInd 

year 67.45 II 36000 

195.  

Akanksha 

M.A Education IInd 

year 63.65 III 24000 

196.  

Parul Gupta 

M.A Education IInd 

year 63.65 III 24000 

197.  Meena Bora M.A Hindi IInd year 74.1 I 60000 

198.  Naresh Kumar M.A Hindi IInd year 73.15 II 36000 

199.  Manoj Palariya M.A Hindi IInd year 73.15 II 36000 

200.  Deepak Melkani M.A Hindi IInd year 73.15 II 36000 

201.  Bharat Singh  M.A Hindi IInd year 71.25 III 24000 

202.  Pooja  M.A Sanskrit IInd year 74.1 I 60000 

203.  Manju Rani M.A Sanskrit IInd year 70.3 II 36000 

204.  Anita M.A Sanskrit IInd year 69.35 III 24000 

205.  Harshita Joshi M.Sc Physics IInd year 77.37 I 60000 

206.  Pradeep Pandey M.Sc Physics IInd year 77.33 II 36000 

207.  Saumya Pandey M.Sc Physics IInd year 76 III 24000 

208.  Himadri Brijwal M.A Pol. Sc. IInd year 78.85 I 60000 

209.  Manisha Tamta M.A Pol. Sc. IInd year 74.1 II 36000 

210.  Pawan Sanwal M.A Pol. Sc. IInd year 73.15 III 24000 

211.  

Sweta Tewari 

M.Sc Chemistry IInd 

year 75.66 I 60000 

212.  

Himani Pandey 

M.Sc Chemistry IInd 

year 73.24 II 36000 

213.  

Astha Joshi 

M.Sc Chemistry IInd 

year 71.44 III 24000 

214.  

Nisha Kunwar 

M.Sc. Computer Sc IInd 

year 73.15 I 60000 

215.  

Sakshi Jaiswal 

M.Sc. Computer Sc IInd 

year 69.35 II 36000 

216.  

Anan Kumar 

M.Sc. Computer Sc IInd 

year 65.55 III 24000 

217.  Kanika Bora B. Com I sem/yr 96.5 I 36000 

218.  Kalpana Bora B. Com I sem/yr 96 II 24000 

219.  Udid Bhatt B. Com I sem/yr 96 II 24000 



220.  Bhaskar Badhani B. Com I sem/yr 94.8 III 18000 

221.  Naman B. Sc I sem/yr 94.5 I 36000 

222.  Prachi B. Sc I sem/yr 94.5 I 36000 

223.  Kartik Kanyal B. Sc I sem/yr 93.2 III 18000 

224.  Prajjwal Durgapal B.A I sem/yr 96.8 I 36000 

225.  Sakshi Sanwal B.A I sem/yr 95.66 II 24000 

226.  Abhishek Gupta  B. Com III sem/yr 72.1 I 36000 

227.  Isha Ayaz B. Com III sem/yr 70.87 II 24000 

228.  Khushi Saxena B. Com III sem/yr 70.34 III 18000 

229.  Prachi Paintola B.A III sem/IInd year 79.85 I 36000 

230.  Aditi Bisht B.A III sem/IInd year 79.32 II 24000 

231.  Muskan Chupdal B.A III sem/IInd year 79.27 III 18000 

232.  Akshat Sharma B. Sc III sem/IInd year 79.46 II 24000 

233.  Anam B. Sc III sem/IInd year 79.13 III 18000 

234.  Tanisha Kumar B.A V sem/IIIrd year 83.69 I 36000 

235.  Prakash Ch. 

Ruwali B.A V sem/IIIrd year 82.74 II 24000 

236.  Preeti Negi  B.A V sem/IIIrd year 82.12 III 18000 

237.  Nilay Dosad B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 82.74 I 36000 

238.  Abhay Rathore B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 81.04 II 24000 

239.  Priyanshu Tomar B. Com V sem/IIIrd year 76.22 I 36000 

240.  Anchal Tiwari B. Com V sem/IIIrd year 73.61 II 24000 

241.  Varsha Verma B. Com V sem/IIIrd year 72.85 III 18000 

242.  Priyanshu Rawat B.A III sem/IInd year 75.33 above75%  18000 

243.  Nitin Pauriyal B.A III sem/IInd year 77.18 above75%  18000 

244.  Megha Bhatt B.A III sem/IInd year 75.72 above75%  18000 

245.  Pankaj Bhatt B.A III sem/IInd year 78.47 above75%  18000 

246.  Praveen S. 

Koranga B.A III sem/IInd year 75.66 above75%  18000 

247.  Karan Gunwant B.A III sem/IInd year 79.28 above75%  18000 

248.  Komal Sagar B.A III sem/IInd year 76.57 above75%  18000 

249.  Jaya B. Sc III sem/IInd year 75.38 above75%  18000 

250.  Alishba B. Sc III sem/IInd year 78.66 above75%  18000 

251.  Anushree B. Sc III sem/IInd year 78.89 above75%  18000 

252.  Anshika B. Sc III sem/IInd year 75 above75%  18000 

253.  Ojashi Sharma B. Sc III sem/IInd year 77.75 above75%  18000 

254.  Akansha Lohani B. Sc III sem/IInd year 75 above75%  18000 

255.  Priyanka Bhatt B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 76.62 above75%  18000 

256.  Himanshu Bora B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 79.09 above75%  18000 

257.  Taniya Rathore B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 77.08 above75%  18000 

258.  Shivani Nagarkoti B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 77.66 above75%  18000 

259.  Preeti Mehra B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 75.76 above75%  18000 

260.  Yogesh Chandra B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 77.99 above75%  18000 

261.  Anbareena Moin B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 76.85 above75%  18000 

262.  Aishwarya B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 76.47 above75%  18000 



Pandey 

263.  Rohit Joshi B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 77.61 above75%  18000 

264.  Sanjoli Chauhan B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 77.8 above75%  18000 

265.  Sangeeta Pathak B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 75.09 above75%  18000 

266.  Sapna Bhatt B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 77.8 above75%  18000 

267.  Khushi Bhandari B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 78.7 above75%  18000 

268.  Jyoti Parihar B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 79.89 above75%  18000 

269.  Mahima 

Nagarkoti B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 76.61 above75%  18000 

270.  Devang Gupta B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 80.08 above75%  18000 

271.  Garima Joshi B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 78.8 above75%  18000 

272.  Meenakshi 

Goswami B. Sc V sem/IIIrd year 79.13 above75%  18000 

273.  Priyanka Koranga B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.66 above75%  18000 

274.  Prachi Shahi  B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.19 above75%  18000 

275.  Laxmi Sharma B.A V sem/IIIrd year 79.13 above75%  18000 

276.  Manisha Paliwal B.A V sem/IIIrd year 80.18 above75%  18000 

277.  Sheetal Arya B.A V sem/IIIrd year 77.85 above75%  18000 

278.  Himani Garjola B.A V sem/IIIrd year 79.32 above75%  18000 

279.  Aarti Bohra B.A V sem/IIIrd year 77.47 above75%  18000 

280.  Jyoti Pandey B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.71 above75%  18000 

281.  Kartik Pant B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.57 above75%  18000 

282.  Muskan Dalakoti B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.42 above75%  18000 

283.  Anamika Sati B.A V sem/IIIrd year 79.27 above75%  18000 

284.  Himanshu Joshi B.A V sem/IIIrd year 75.05 above75%  18000 

285.  Tripti Mourya B.A V sem/IIIrd year 82.08 above75%  18000 

286.  Kapil Goswami B.A V sem/IIIrd year 75 above75%  18000 

287.  Sheetal Mourya B.A V sem/IIIrd year 75.43 above75%  18000 

288.  Shivani Bora  B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.09 above75%  18000 

289.  Haripriya B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.29 above75%  18000 

290.  Himani Pant  B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.42 above75%  18000 

291.  Neha Diwakar B.A V sem/IIIrd year 81.46 above75%  18000 

292.  Divya Bisht B.A V sem/IIIrd year 77.94 above75%  18000 

293.  Kavita Pandey B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.28 above75%  18000 

294.  Megha Bhandari B.A V sem/IIIrd year 75.71 above75%  18000 

295.  Harshit Joshi B.A V sem/IIIrd year 76.61 above75%  18000 

296.  Deepak Tiwari B.A V sem/IIIrd year 75.57 above75%  18000 

297.  Tanuja Agari B.A V sem/IIIrd year 81.55 above75%  18000 

298.  Khushi Bisht B.A V sem/IIIrd year 80.56 above75%  18000 

299.  Dolly Goswami B.A V sem/IIIrd year 78.23 above75%  18000 

300.  Khushi B.A V sem/IIIrd year 81.41 above75%  18000 

301.  Himanshu Bhatt B.A V sem/IIIrd year 77.62 above75%  18000 

302.  Muskan Trivedi B. Sc Passed 73.11 I 35000 

303.  Amisha Khulbe B. Sc Passed 71.44 III 20000 

304.  Riya Motwani B. Com Passed 81.2 I 35000 



305.  Divyansh Kumar B. Com Passed 75.75 III 25000 

306.  Udit Palariya B.A Passed 66.6 I 35000 

307.  Rahul  B.A Passed 66 II 25000 

308.  Monika B.A Passed 66 II 25000 

309.  Prabhu Narayan 

S. Mer B.A Passed 65.53 III 20000 

310.  Ajay Bhatt B.A Passed 65.53 III 20000 

311.  Aman Chaudhary M.Com passed 80.56 I 60000 

312.  Kanupriya Pathak M.Com passed 77.61 II 35000 

Total 67,42,000 

 

Total amount disbursed: Sixty-seven lacs forty-two thousand only 

 

Certified that the information provided above is correct to the best of my knowledge & belief. 

 

 

 


